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The restaurant from Burr Ridge offers 159 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$20.4.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/burr-ridge/capri-146/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/burr-ridge/capri-146

Capri Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

PERONI

Soups

PASTA AND PEAS

Mains

GRILLED SEAFOOD PLATTER

Secondi
LEMON CHICKEN

Vegetarian
SPINACH TART

Antipasti

MUSSELS ALLA CAPRI

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE

Fish Dishes

CALAMARI CAPRI

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Wraps

TUNA SWISS

$18.0

$18.0

$19.0

$9.0

$16.0

$13.0

$13.0

$9.0

$13.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.9

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Appetizer

STEAMED MUSSELS $15.0
House Specialties

FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (5) $14.0

Fischspezialitaten
CALAMARI DIAVOLO $19.0

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Dessert
TIRAMISU

Insalate

MEATBALL SALAD $17.0

Carne

LAMB CHOPS GENOVESE $45.0

Cocktails

MY WAY $22.0

Tapas

GRILLED CALAMARI $13.0
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Carni
VEAL CHOP PARMESAN

Potatoes
VESUVIO POTATOES

Rigatoni

RIGATONI ARRABIATA

Fresh Juices
CARROT JUICE

Main

VEAL LIMONE

Calzone

PANZEROTTI

Sandwich

PAPAS ITALIAN SAUSAGE
SANDWICH

Digestivi - Digestifs

LIMONCELLO

House Specials

PLATE OF THE SEA

Mittagsgsgerichte

PENNETTE ARRABIATA

Pailard - Kalb

VEAL WITH LEMON

$53.0

$7.0

$18.0

$16.0

$13.0

$12.0

$34.0

$13.0

$33.0

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA

Baked Dishes

MEAT LASAGNA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Sandwiches & Wraps

ITALIAN BEEF

House Favorites

PORK CHOP OREGANATO

Cold Dishes

EGGPLANT ROLLS

Entree

BRUSCHETTA ALLA CAPRI

Small Appetizers

MIXED APPETIZER

Hot Subs

HOT ITALIAN SUB

Apps

ARTICHOKE TOSCANA

Grilled

GRILLED SEAFOOD

$11.0

$21.0

$11.0

$11.0

$35.0

$16.0

$13.0

$14.0

$13.0

$14.0

$19.0
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Meat & Fish

CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA $22.0

Bottled Beers

DUVEL

Steaks And Seafood

CHILEAN SEA BASS $48.0

Antipasto / Appetizers

POMODORO CAPRESE $13.0

Vitello / Veal

VITELLO PEPERONATA $33.0

Seafood With Pasta

SCAMPI DI COSENZA $25.0

Pastas & Entrées

SHRIMP BASILICO $24.0

Wood-Fired Oven Burgers

PORTABELLA MUSHROOM SWISS $13.0

Veal & Chicken

CHICKEN FORGET ABOUT IT $13.0

Insalata / Salad
SANTA LUCIA SALAD $13.0

Non Alcoholic Cocktails

SUMMER WIND $25.0

Lunch Panini

STEAK WITH ASIAGO PANINI $12.0
Insalata
CAPRESE CON MELANZANE $15.0

Most Loved Restaurants

FETTUCINI ALFREDO WITH

CHICKEN $15.0

Burgers, Sandwiches, And
Salads

AG SALAD $15.0

Starters & Entrées
LINGUINI WITH CALAMARI $19.0

Panino's & Wraps
CHICKEN ROASTED RED PEPPER $13.0

Uberbackene Nudeln

RIGATONI VITA MIA $21.0
Sides

EGGPLANT ROLLS (3) $15.0
Crispy Fried Chicken
CHICKEN TENDERS (4) $11.0
Kids (Light On
Seasoning)

WINGS (5) $11.0
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Garden-Fresh Salads

BROCCOLI SALAD $13.0
Lorenzo&#39;S
Specialties

SAUSAGE GIAMBOTTA $15.0

Specialita Di Casa Dinner

MR. MERLO PASTA $22.0

Dinner - Cold Appetizers

TOMATO BOCCACHINI SALAD $13.0

The Creamy Pasta

PASTA ALLA NONNA $21.0

Dinner - Panini
ITALIAN STYLE HAM PROVOLONE $13.0

Pizza
SANTA LUCIA $13.0
SICILIAN-STYLE PIZZA $25.0

Main Courses

LASAGNA
VEAL CUTLET $13.0

Drinks

DRINKS
BEER

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN $13.0

FRENCH CHICKEN

Steaks

STEAK SALAD
RIBEYE STEAK

Main Course

CHICKEN LIMONE
SPAGHETTI PUTTANESCA

Antipasti Caldi

CALAMARI ALLA CAPRI
CLAMS ALLA CAPRI

Paninis

CHICKEN WITH ROASTED RED
PEPPER PANINI

CAPRESE PANINI

Brick Oven Pizza

TRADITIONAL CHEESE (SMALL 12
TRADITIONAL CHEESE (LARGE 16

Veal

VEAL MARSALA
VITELLO VESUVIO

Seafood Dinners

LINGUINI WITH MUSSELS
SHRIMP FLORENTINA

Lunch Salad

2 DAY SALAD

$16.0

$13.0
$18.0

$15.0
$16.0

$12.0

$13.0

$18.8
$22.2

$16.0
$33.0

$20.0
$25.0

$12.0
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MAMA’S MEATBALL SALAD

Pesce Di Mare

BACCALA ALLA ITALIANA
LOBSTER DIAVOLO

Dinners And Entrees

VEAL PARMESAN
EGGPLANT PARMESAN

Vitello Dinner

VITELLO MARSALA DOLCE
VITELLO POMPEII

Vitello

VITELLO COTOLETTA
VITELLO SAN GUISEPPE
STUFFED VEAL MEDALLIONS

Pasta Di Casa

STEPHANE WAITE (STANLEY CUP
DISH)

CHIP ODM
HOMEMADE RIGATONI

Dinner - Pizza
THIN CRUST CHEESE (FAMILY 18

TRADITIONAL CHEESE (MEDIUM
14

TRADITIONAL CHEESE (FAMILY 18

Dinner Appetizer
WISE GUY MEATBALLS
PRAWN FRANCESE

$15.0

$27.0
$55.0

$16.0
$14.0

$33.0
$34.0

$34.0
$35.0
$36.0

$24.0

$19.0
$21.0

$21.7
$20.4

$24.3

$16.0
$22.0

BIG BOB SHRIMP

Restaurant Category
DESSERT

ITALIAN

VEGETARIAN

Pasta Di Casa Dinner
LINGUINI ALLA MAYOR GRASSO
PASTA ALLA BAST

RIGA ROENICK

Side Dishes

ESCAROLE

RAPINI

GRILLED VEGETABLES
MOZZARELLA STICKS (5)

Sandwiches

BIG GUY SANDWICH

EGGPLANT PARMESAN
SANDWICH

CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Starters

BRUSCHETTA CALABRESE
VITELLO PARMESAN
FRENCH VEAL

POLLO POMPEII

Pollo

POLLO VESUVIO (ON THE BONE)

$20.0
$20.0
$23.0

$10.0
$11.0
$13.0
$10.0

$12.0
$13.0

$13.0
$11.0

$7.0
$35.0
$33.0
$22.0

$22.0
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DENIS SAVARD #18 $23.0 Popular Iltems
ggleEO CALABRISELLA (ONTHE o, FETTUCINI ALFREDO WITH $27.0
) SHRIMP
POLLO MARSALA DOLCE $19.0 WINGS (10) $16.0
. . . THIN CRUST CHEESE (SMALL 12  $16.3
AntlpaStl Freddi THIN CRUST CHEESE (MEDIUM 14 $17.9
PEPE ROSSO RIPIENI $14.0 THIN CRUST CHEESE (LARGE 16  $19.7
CAPRESE DI POMODORO $13.0
INSALATA DI BROCCOLO $13.0 Pollo Dinner
STUFFED ROASTED RED PEPPER  $14.0 POLLO GENOVESE (ON THE
BONE) $21.0
Carne Dinner POLLO “FORGET ABOUT IT” $21.0
COACH Q $41.0 POLLO ALLA GIGI (ON THE BONE) $27.0
FILETTO ALLA GRIGLIA (100Z)  $50.0 THE BANKERS CHICKEN $20.0
RIBEYE FLORENTINE (1202) $37.0 POLLO NEVERMIND $21.0
PORK CHOP ALLA ROTOLO $36.0
Seafood
Entrées o\ LINGUINE WITH $16.0

CLAMS

=) NP CLAMS % GRILLED OCTOPUS  $18.0
g | STEAMED CLAMS $15.0 L INGUINE SHRIMP o
“w.y” LINGUINIWITH CLAMS $21.0 DIAVOLO :
PIZZA BREAD $10.0 OCTOPUS AND ORZO
STUFFED ARTICHOKE $14.0 LOBSTER RAVIOLI
CALAMARI
Salad FRIED CALAMARI $16.0
COLD TUNA ITALIAN SALAD $14.0 STUFFED SHELLS $13.0
BLACKENED MEDITERRANEAN ¢,/ o
CHICKEN SALAD Salads
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD ~ $1490 CAPRESE 5110
TWO DAY SALAD $13.0 SE:ELSLEQ SCX'SEEN $15.0
ARUGULA SALAD WITH VEAL $18.0 CAPRI CHOPPED <50
SALAD

CAESAR SALAD
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ARUGULA SALAD $14.0
ANTIPASTO SALAD $16.0

CHICKEN ROASTED RED PEPPER
SALAD

GREEK SALAD $14.0
SIDE SALAD

$16.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOUP
CHICKEN
LOBSTER

SALAD
DESSERTS

MEAT
BREAD
PORK CHOP
PASTA

Ingredients Used

SAUSAGE $8.0
SEAFOOD

PARMESAN

PARMIGIANA
TOMATOES
SHRIMP
HALIBUT
PORK MEAT
BROCCOLI
CHEESE

Pasta

y HOMEMADE RIGATONI
VODKA
r' MEAT LASAGNA
S~—

TORTELLINI PAESANO
CAVATELLI WITH SPINACH
LINGUINE WITH SHRIMP
PASTA ALLA MAMMA
GNOCCHI MARINARA
PASTA CARBONARA
8 FINGER CAVATELLI
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
RAVIOLI
RIGATONI
FETTUCCINE
LINGUINE

$14.0

$15.0
$14.0
$15.0
$16.0
$21.0
$17.0
$19.0
$20.0
$21.0

Capri

324 Burr Ridge Pkwy, Burr Ridge Opening Hours:
[-60527-6485, United States Monday 11:30 -14:00 16:00

-22:00

Tuesday 11:30 -22:00
Wednesday 11:30 -22:00
Thursday 11:30 -22:00
Friday 11:30 -23:00
Saturday 16:00 -23:00
Sunday 14:00 -21:00
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