



https://menuweb.menu 324 Burr Ridge Pkwy, Burr Ridge I-60527-6485, United States +16304554003 - http://www.capribygigi.com/









	THE RESERVE

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$5.9
Alcoholic Drinks PERONI		Vegetarian Dishes CARROT CAKE	
Soups		Appetizer	
PASTA AND PEAS	\$18.0	STEAMED MUSSELS	\$15.0
Mains		House Specialties	
GRILLED SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$18.0	FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (5)	\$14.0
Secondi		Fischspezialitäten	
LEMON CHICKEN	\$19.0	CALAMARI DIAVOLO	\$19.0
Vegetarian		Chicken Dishes	
SPINACH TART	\$9.0	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	
Antipasti		Dessert	
MUSSELS ALLA CAPRI	\$16.0	TIRAMISU	
Gnocchi		Insalate	
GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE	\$13.0	MEATBALL SALAD	\$17.0
Fish Dishes		Carne	
CALAMARI CAPRI	\$13.0	LAMB CHOPS GENOVESE	\$45.0
Meat Dishes		Cocktails	
MEATBALLS	\$9.0	MY WAY	\$22.0
Wrane		Tanac	
Wraps	040.6	Tapas	
TUNA SWISS	\$13.0	GRILLED CALAMARI	\$13.0

0
THE REAL PROPERTY.

Carni VEAL CHOP PARMESAN	\$53.0	Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$11.0
Potatoes VESUVIO POTATOES	\$7.0	Baked Dishes MEAT LASAGNA	\$21.0
Rigatoni RIGATONI ARRABIATA	\$18.0	Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$11.0
Fresh Juices CARROT JUICE		Sandwiches & Wraps ITALIAN BEEF	\$11.0
Main VEAL LIMONE	\$16.0	House Favorites PORK CHOP OREGANATO	\$35.0
Calzone	\$13.0	Cold Dishes EGGPLANT ROLLS	\$16.0
Sandwich PAPAS ITALIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH	\$12.0	Entree BRUSCHETTA ALLA CAPRI	\$13.0
Digestivi - Digestifs		Small Appetizers MIXED APPETIZER	\$14.0
House Specials PLATE OF THE SEA	\$34.0	Hot Subs	\$13.0
Mittagsgsgerichte PENNETTE ARRABIATA	\$13.0	Apps ARTICHOKE TOSCANA	\$14.0
Pailard - Kalb VEAL WITH LEMON	\$33.0	GRILLED SEAFOOD	\$19.0

SUMMER WIND

		と
	NOW HAT	1130

\$11.0

			No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Persons, Name of Street, or ot
Meat & Fish CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA	\$22.0	Lunch Panini STEAK WITH ASIAGO PANINI	\$12.0
Bottled Beers		Insalata	
DUVEL		CAPRESE CON MELANZANE	\$15.0
Steaks And Seafood		Most Loved Restaura	nts
CHILEAN SEA BASS	\$48.0	FETTUCINI ALFREDO WITH CHICKEN	\$15.0
Antipasto / Appetizers	S	Durana Candudahaa	A al
POMODORO CAPRESE	\$13.0	Burgers, Sandwiches, Salads	Ana
Vitello / Veal		AG SALAD	\$15.0
VITELLO PEPERONATA	\$33.0	Starters & Entrées	
Seafood With Pasta		LINGUINI WITH CALAMARI	\$19.0
SCAMPI DI COSENZA	\$25.0	Panino's & Wraps	
Pastas & Entrées		CHICKEN ROASTED RED PEPPER	\$13.0
SHRIMP BASILICO	\$24.0	Überbackene Nudeln	
Wood-Fired Oven Burg	gers	RIGATONI VITA MIA	\$21.0
PORTABELLA MUSHROOM SWISS	\$13.0	Sides	
Veal & Chicken		EGGPLANT ROLLS (3)	\$15.0
CHICKEN FORGET ABOUT IT	\$13.0	Crispy Fried Chicken	
Insalata / Salad		CHICKEN TENDERS (4)	\$11.0
SANTA LUCIA SALAD	\$13.0	Kids (Light On	
Non Alcoholic Cockta	ils	Seasoning)	

WINGS (5)

\$25.0

CHICKEN PARMESAN

		THE REAL PROPERTY.
	FRENCH CHICKEN	\$19.0
\$13.0	Stoaks	
	STEAK SALAD	\$16.0
	RIBEYE STEAK	
\$15.0	Main Course	
ner	CHICKEN LIMONE	\$13.0
\$22.0	SPAGHETTI PUTTANESCA	\$18.0
ers	Antipasti Caldi	
	CALAMARI ALLA CAPRI	\$15.0
4_0.0	CLAMS ALLA CAPRI	\$16.0
\$21.0	Paninis	
Ψ21IO	CHICKEN WITH ROASTED RED PEPPER PANINI	\$12.0
	CAPRESE PANINI	\$13.0
\$13.0		
	Brick Oven Pizza	
¢12.0	TRADITIONAL CHEESE (SMALL 12	\$18.8
	TRADITIONAL CHEESE (LARGE 16	\$22.2
\$25.0		
	Veal	
	VEAL MARSALA	\$16.0
	VITELLO VESUVIO	\$33.0
\$13.0		
	Seafood Dinners	
	LINGUINI WITH MUSSELS	\$20.0
	SHRIMP FLORENTINA	\$25.0
	Lunch Salad	
¢12 0	2 DAY SALAD	\$12.0
	\$15.0 ner \$22.0 ?S \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0	\$13.0 Steaks STEAK SALAD RIBEYE STEAK \$15.0 Main Course CHICKEN LIMONE \$22.0 SPAGHETTI PUTTANESCA Antipasti Caldi \$13.0 CALAMARI ALLA CAPRI CLAMS ALLA CAPRI CLAMS ALLA CAPRI CHICKEN WITH ROASTED RED PEPPER PANINI CAPRESE PANINI S13.0 Brick Oven Pizza TRADITIONAL CHEESE (SMALL 12 TRADITIONAL CHEESE (LARGE 16 Veal VEAL MARSALA VITELLO VESUVIO Seafood Dinners LINGUINI WITH MUSSELS SHRIMP FLORENTINA Lunch Salad 2 DAY SALAD

\$13.0

PRAWN FRANCESE

MAMA'S MEATBALL SALAD	\$15.0	BIG BOB SHRIMP	\$22.0
Pesce Di Mare		Restaurant Category	
BACCALA ALLA ITALIANA	\$27.0	DESSERT	
LOBSTER DIAVOLO	\$55.0	ITALIAN	
		VEGETARIAN	
Dinners And Entrees			
VEAL PARMESAN	\$16.0	Pasta Di Casa Dinner	
EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$14.0	LINGUINI ALLA MAYOR GRASSO	\$20.0
\C\alla D'ana		PASTA ALLA BAST	\$20.0
Vitello Dinner		RIGA ROENICK	\$23.0
VITELLO MARSALA DOLCE	\$33.0	O'de D'elese	
VITELLO POMPEII	\$34.0	Side Dishes	
\/:+alla		ESCAROLE	\$10.0
Vitello		RAPINI	\$11.0
VITELLO COTOLETTA	\$34.0	GRILLED VEGETABLES	\$13.0
VITELLO SAN GUISEPPE	\$35.0	MOZZARELLA STICKS (5)	\$10.0
STUFFED VEAL MEDALLIONS	\$36.0	Canduriahaa	
Pasta Di Casa		Sandwiches	
		BIG GUY SANDWICH	\$12.0
STEPHANE WAITE (STANLEY CUP DISH)	\$24.0	EGGPLANT PARMESAN SANDWICH	\$13.0
CHIP ODM	\$19.0	CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH	\$13.0
HOMEMADE RIGATONI	\$21.0	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.0
Dinner - Pizza		Starters	
THIN CRUST CHEESE (FAMILY 18	\$21.7	BRUSCHETTA CALABRESE	\$7.0
TRADITIONAL CHEESE (MEDIUM 14	\$20.4	VITELLO PARMESAN	\$35.0
TRADITIONAL CHEESE (FAMILY 18	\$24.3	FRENCH VEAL	\$33.0
		POLLO POMPEII	\$22.0
Dinner Appetizer		Pollo	
WISE GUY MEATBALLS	\$16.0		466
PRAWN FRANCESE	\$22.0	POLLO VESUVIO (ON THE BONE)	\$22.0

\$22.0

	5
· Wi	

			100
DENIS SAVARD #18	\$23.0	Popular Items	
POLLO CALABRISELLA (ON THE BONE)	\$21.0	FETTUCINI ALFREDO WITH SHRIMP \$27.0	0
POLLO MARSALA DOLCE	\$19.0	WINGS (10) \$16.	0
A		THIN CRUST CHEESE (SMALL 12 \$16.5	3
Antipasti Freddi		THIN CRUST CHEESE (MEDIUM 14 \$17.9	9
PEPE ROSSO RIPIENI	\$14.0	THIN CRUST CHEESE (LARGE 16 \$19.7	7
CAPRESE DI POMODORO	\$13.0	-	
INSALATA DI BROCCOLO	\$13.0	Pollo Dinner	
STUFFED ROASTED RED PEPPER	\$14.0	POLLO GENOVESE (ON THE 821.0	0
Carne Dinner		POLLO "FORGET ABOUT IT" \$21.0	0
COACH Q	\$41.0	POLLO ALLA GIGI (ON THE BONE) \$27.0	0
FILETTO ALLA GRIGLIA (100Z)	\$50.0	THE BANKERS CHICKEN \$20.0	0
RIBEYE FLORENTINE (120Z)	\$37.0	POLLO NEVERMIND \$21.0	0
PORK CHOP ALLA ROTOLO	\$36.0	Seafood	
Entrées		LINGUINE WITH \$16.0	0
Entrées BAKED CLAMS		CLAMS \$16.0	
	\$15.0	CLAMS GRILLED OCTOPUS \$18.0	0
BAKED CLAMS	\$15.0 \$21.0	CLAMS \$16.0	0
BAKED CLAMS STEAMED CLAMS	,	CLAMS GRILLED OCTOPUS LINGUINE SHRIMP \$24.6	0
BAKED CLAMS STEAMED CLAMS LINGUINI WITH CLAMS	\$21.0	CLAMS GRILLED OCTOPUS LINGUINE SHRIMP DIAVOLO \$16.0 \$16.0 \$18.0 \$24.0	0
BAKED CLAMS STEAMED CLAMS LINGUINI WITH CLAMS PIZZA BREAD STUFFED ARTICHOKE	\$21.0 \$10.0	CLAMS GRILLED OCTOPUS LINGUINE SHRIMP DIAVOLO OCTOPUS AND ORZO \$16.0 \$18.0 \$24.0	0
BAKED CLAMS STEAMED CLAMS LINGUINI WITH CLAMS PIZZA BREAD	\$21.0 \$10.0	CLAMS GRILLED OCTOPUS \$18.0 LINGUINE SHRIMP DIAVOLO OCTOPUS AND ORZO LOBSTER RAVIOLI	0
BAKED CLAMS STEAMED CLAMS LINGUINI WITH CLAMS PIZZA BREAD STUFFED ARTICHOKE	\$21.0 \$10.0	CLAMS GRILLED OCTOPUS \$18.0 LINGUINE SHRIMP DIAVOLO OCTOPUS AND ORZO LOBSTER RAVIOLI CALAMARI	0 0 0
BAKED CLAMS STEAMED CLAMS LINGUINI WITH CLAMS PIZZA BREAD STUFFED ARTICHOKE Salad	\$21.0 \$10.0 \$14.0	GRILLED OCTOPUS \$18.0 LINGUINE SHRIMP DIAVOLO OCTOPUS AND ORZO LOBSTER RAVIOLI CALAMARI FRIED CALAMARI \$16.0	0 0 0
BAKED CLAMS STEAMED CLAMS LINGUINI WITH CLAMS PIZZA BREAD STUFFED ARTICHOKE Salad COLD TUNA ITALIAN SALAD BLACKENED MEDITERRANEAN	\$21.0 \$10.0 \$14.0 \$14.0	CLAMS GRILLED OCTOPUS LINGUINE SHRIMP DIAVOLO OCTOPUS AND ORZO LOBSTER RAVIOLI CALAMARI FRIED CALAMARI STUFFED SHELLS Salads CAPRESE \$11.6	0 0 0
BAKED CLAMS STEAMED CLAMS LINGUINI WITH CLAMS PIZZA BREAD STUFFED ARTICHOKE Salad COLD TUNA ITALIAN SALAD BLACKENED MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN SALAD RED ROASTED PEPPER AND	\$21.0 \$10.0 \$14.0 \$14.0 \$14.0	GRILLED OCTOPUS \$18.0 LINGUINE SHRIMP DIAVOLO OCTOPUS AND ORZO LOBSTER RAVIOLI CALAMARI FRIED CALAMARI STUFFED SHELLS Salads CAPRESE GRILLED CHICKEN \$16.0	0 0 0 0
BAKED CLAMS STEAMED CLAMS LINGUINI WITH CLAMS PIZZA BREAD STUFFED ARTICHOKE Salad COLD TUNA ITALIAN SALAD BLACKENED MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN SALAD RED ROASTED PEPPER AND GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$21.0 \$10.0 \$14.0 \$14.0 \$14.0	CLAMS GRILLED OCTOPUS \$18.0 LINGUINE SHRIMP DIAVOLO OCTOPUS AND ORZO LOBSTER RAVIOLI CALAMARI FRIED CALAMARI STUFFED SHELLS \$13.0 Salads CAPRESE GRILLED OCTOPUS \$18.0 \$24.0	0 0 0 0 0 0

CAESAR SALAD



Those Types Of Disher	_	CHEESE
SIDE SALAD		BROCCOLI
GREEK SALAD	\$14.0	PORK MEAT
	¢140	HALIBUT
CHICKEN ROASTED RED PEPPER SALAD	\$16.0	SHRIMP
ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$16.0	TOMATOES
ARUGULA SALAD	\$14.0	PARMIGIANA

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



SOUP CHICKEN LOBSTER

SALAD
DESSERTS
MEAT
BREAD
PORK CHOP

PORK CHOP
PASTA

Ingredients Used



SAUSAGE SEAFOOD PARMESAN **Pasta**

RIGATONI

LINGUINE

FETTUCCINE



Capri

324 Burr Ridge Pkwy, Burr Ridge I-60527-6485, United States

Opening Hours:

\$8.0

Monday 11:30 -14:00 16:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:30 -22:00 Wednesday 11:30 -22:00 Thursday 11:30 -22:00 Friday 11:30 -23:00 Saturday 16:00 -23:00 Sunday 14:00 -21:00

